Trip Summary by Trip
Ordered by Trip Name

Trip: 15 - B'ham HS/MS - AM

Vehicle: 15
~ STQP TIME STUDENTS LOCATION
1 5:40 0 Bus Garage Depart
-2 6:19 2 1224 Yewst
3 6:23 1 1990 Fraser St
4 6:27 1 1814 Texas St
5 B:31 2 2413 Rimland Dr
8 6:39 1 278.E'Bakerview Rd
7 6:42 1 464 Westerly Rd
8 6:45 1 Garland.Ln & Northwest Ave
9 6:48 2 Home:Ln & Northwest Ave
10 B:51 2 3620 Bennett Dr
1M 6:58 1 1722 Marine Dr
12 7:13 1 Cate Office
13 717 { 3835 Haxton Way
14 7:30 -5 Lummi - Middle Schaol
15 731 -1 Lummi High School
Trip: 2-NOOKSACK HS/MS- AM
Veliicle: 02
STOP TIME STUDENTS LOCATION
1 5:15 0 Bus Garage Déepart
2 6:18 6 3685 Mt Baker Hwy - old |GA Iot.
3 6:23 1 3000 Goshen Rd
4 6:25 1 2734 Goshen Rd
& 6:30 1 Mission Rd & Sulwharon Dr
6 6:35 1 2527 Suchanon Dr
7 6:42. 2 2585 SUCHANCN
g 714 1 Haxton Way & Doadle
g 7:30. -4 Lummi Middle School
10 7:31 -9 Lumimi High School

Trip: 3 -HS/MS -AM

Vehicle: 03
STOP TIME STUDENTS LOCATION
i 6:00 o 0 Blackhawk Way'
2 7:00 1 4605 Sucia Dr
3 7:08 1. 4618 Lake. Terrell Rd.
4 7:15 1 4184 Tiopi LP

Trip Suinrhary by Trip Page: 1



7:20
7:30
7:31

1
-1
=3

Trip: 4~ LAKE TERRELL HS/MS - AM

"SCHELANGEN WAY

Lummii Middle Schoai
Lummi High School

Vehicle; 04 -
ﬂ TIME STUDENTS LOCATION
1 6:13 0 Buis Garage Depart
2 6:42 2 4618 LAKE TERELL RD.
3. 6:44 2 4504 Decatur OF
& 6:47 3 3568 N Red River Rd
5 6:48 0 3516°N Red River Rd
8 6:55 5 TIOPI LOCP
7 6:56. 1 2827 Kwina Rd
8 703 6 Schetangen Way
9 7:00: 2 Robertson Rd
10 714 3 3212.BALCHRD
1 7:15 2 3219 BALCH RD
12 7:17 0 3292 Balgh Rd.
13 7:19 1 2785 Haxlon Way
14 7:20 1 2714 Haxton Way
15 7:21 1 2618 Lummi View Dr
16 7:22 1 3457 Ruth Rd
17 7:23: 1 3450 Ruth Rd.
18 7:24- 1 Finkbonner Rd & Ruth Rd
19 7:30 -9 Lummi Middle Schaoo!
20 7:31 23 Lummi High Schaool

Trip: 5 - S. LUMMI HS/MS- AM

VMehicle; 05
STOP TIME- STUDENTS'  LOCATION
1 6:45 ] Bus Garage Depait
2. 6:53 1 4239 Lummi Shore Dr
3 6:54. 14 2581 Kwina Village
4 6:55. 1 New Clinic
5 6:58 3 Schelangen Way,
6 710 1 3473 EAGLE AVE
7 7:12 0 3448 Eagle Ave
8 7:13 3 Eagle Ave & Salmon Rd
9 7:14 t Eagle Ave & Lummi Rd
10 7:15. 3 3433 Eagle Ave
11 7:16: 1. Eagle Ave & Lady Rose Gt
12 717 1

Eagle-Ave & Little Beaver Rd & Lone Eagie Cir

Trip- Summary by Trip

Page:'2



13
14
15
18
17
18
19
20

Trip: 7 -MAIN LUMMI HS/MS- AM - NEW

7:18
7:19
7:20
721
7i22
7:23
T30
7:31

Little Beaver & Morning Star Dr
Morning Star Dr & Warcthief Cir
Morning Star Dr'& Salmori Rd
2548 Michael Rd

2452 Michael Rd

2472 Michasdl Rd

Lummi -Middle:School
Lummi High-School

Vehicle: 07
STOP TIME STUDENTS LOCATION

1 6:35 0 Bus: Garage Depart

2 6:50 4 4075 Lumshi Shore Rd

&F 6:58. 1 2388 CageyRd

4 6:57 5 Cagey Rd & Lightning Bird Lin
5 6:58 1 2428 CAGEY RD

B 7:00. 2 Cagey Rd'& Queen Ann Ln
7 7:01 1 Cagey Rd & Jefferson Ln

8 7:03 1 2998 Cagey Rd

X ] 704 1 3043 Cagey Rd

10 7:07 1 3297 Smokehouse Rd

1 7:09 4 3080 Smokehousé Rd

12 710 5 Kinley Way. & Sfnokehouse Rd
13 711 2 3011 Smokehouse Rd

14 712 2 2950 Smokehouse Rd

15 7114 1 2808 Smokehause Rd

16 718 3 2600 Shorewood Ln

17 718 2 Bayview. Dr & Shorewood Ln
A8 7:21 1 3101 Beech P

19 7:23, 3 2839 Lummi Shore Rd

20 7:24 2 2797 Lummi:Share Rd.
21 7:25 2 2781 Lummi Share Rd
22 7:26 1 2773 Lummi Shore Rd

23 7:27 3 2643 Lummi.Shore Rd
24 7:28 1 2609 Lummni Shore Rd

25 7:29 1 2533 Lurhmi Shore Rd
26 7:31 1 2419 Lummi Share Rd

27 7:32 2 2719 Lummi Shore:Rd.

28 7:35° q 2191'Wekes Ln

29 7:36. 1 2214 & 2248 Lurnmi View Dr
30 7:40 25 Lummi Middle Schicol.

ar 741 -30 Lummi High School

Trip Summary by Trip

Page: 3



Trip Summary by Trip Page: 4




Trip Summary by Trip
QOrdered by Trip Name.

Trip: 15 - B'ham HS/MS - PM

Vehicle: 15
- STOP TIME STUDENTS LOCATION
1 2:40 11 L.ummi High-Scheol-
2 241 6 Lummi - Middle-School
3 2:54 -1 3835 Haxton Way
4 301 -1 LIRC
o 313 -1 1722 Mafine Dr
& 320 -2 3620 Beninett Dr
7 324 2 4010 Northwest Ave
8 3:27 -1 Gailand Ln & Northwest Ave
9 3:30 -1 459 Westerly Rd
10 3:34 -2 278 E Bakerview Rd
1 3:41 2 2413 Rimland Dr
12 3:45 -1 1814 Texas St
13 3:48 0 1721 Woburn St
14 3:49 1722 Valencia St
15 352 -1 2030 Fraser St
16 3.56° -2 1224 Yew st
17 4:35 0 Bus Garage Depart
Trip: 2 - Nooksack HS/MS - PM
Vehicle: 02
sTOP TIME STUDENTS LOCATION
1 2:40° 7 Lummi High School
2 2:41 4 Lurmmi Kiddle School
3 2:57 0 Haxton Way & Doodle
4 3:06: -2 TRUCK STOP
5 34 -4 IGA
6 3:50 -1 3000 Goshen Rd.
7 3:50 -1 2743 Goshen Rd
8 3:58 -1 Mission Rd. & Sulwhanon Dr.
g 4:02 -2 2585 SUCHANON Rd
10 4:59 0. Bus Garage Arrive .
Trip: 3 -HS/MS -PM
Vehicle: 03
STOP TIME STUDENTS LOCATION.
1 2:30 2 Lumrhi-High School
2. 2:31 1 Lurnmi Middle: School

Trip. Summary by Trip

Page: 1



(B S L

2:46
3:02
307
3:24

Trip: 4 - LAKE TERRELL HS/MS - PM

SCHELANGEN WAY
4618 Lake Terrell Rd
4605 Sucia Dr
Bus.Garage Artive

Vehicle: 04
sTOP TIME STUDENTS.  LOCATION
1 240 17 Lummi High Schoal
2 241 8 Lumimi Middle Schaol
3 2:47 -1 Finkbonner Rd.& Ruth Rd
4 2:48 -1 3450 Ruth Rd
5 2:49 -1 2692 Ruth Rd
6 2:50 -1 Emma Rd & Haxton Way
7 2:52 -1 2714 Haxion Way
8 2:53 -1 3785 Haxton Way
9 2:55. -5 Balch Rd & Haxton Way-
10 3:00 2 Boynton Rd & Robertson Rd
11 3:05 -1 2827 Kwina.Rd
12 3:08 4 TIOPI LOOP
13 318 2 3568 N Red RiverRd
14 3:22 D 3516 N Red River Rd
15 3:24 - 3630 Galiano Dr
16 3:26 -2, 4504 Degatur Dr
17 3:28 -2 4618 Lake Terrell Rd
18 342 0 Bus Garage 'I'jepaft

Trip: 5 - S. LUMMI HS/MS- PM

Vehicle: 05
STOP TIME STUDENTS LOCATION
1 2:40 36 Lummii High School
2 2:41 21 Lummi Middle School
3 2:48 0 2523 MacKenzie Rd
4 2:48 1 3473 EAGLE AVE
5 2:49 0 3446 Eagle Ave'
6 2:50 -1 Eagle Ave & Salmon Rd
7 2:51 -1 Eagie Avé & Lummi Rd
8 2:52 -3 3433 Eagle Ave:
9 2:53 -2
10 2:54 -11 Little Beaver Rd & Redwing Ct
11 255 =7 Little Beaver Rd & Morning :Star Dr
12 257 3 Morning Star Dr & Warchief Cir
13 2:58. 0 Morning. Star Dr & Salmon.Rd

Eagle Ave & Little Beaver Rd & Lone Eagle Cir

Ttip Summary by Trip

Page: 2



14
15
16
17
18
19
20

Trip: 7 -MAIN LUMMI HS/MS- PM- NEW

3:00.
3:02.
3:07
3:08
3:10
3:11
3:33

2452 Michael Rd

2472 Michael Rd

SCHELANGEN WAY & HAXTON.
SCHELANGEN Way

2581 Kwina Rd

2530 Kwina Rd B&G CLUB

Bus Garage Depart

Vehicle: 07
STOP TIME STUDENTS LOCATION

1 2:35 29 Lummi High School

2 2:36. 20° Lumimi Middle Schoot

3 241 -1 2181 Lummi View

4 244 -3 2419 Lummi Shore Rd

5 2:46 -1 2533 Lummi Shore Rd

] 2:47 -1 2609 Lummi Shore Rd

7 2:48 -3 2643 Lumi-Shore Rd

& 2:49 ¢ 2643 Lummi Shore Rd

9 2:50 -1 2773 Lummi Shore Rd

10. 2:51 -2 2797 Lummi Shoré Rd

11 2:52. -2 2839 Lummi Shore Rd

12 2:54. -2 Bayview Dr & Shorewood L
13 2:57 -4 2600 Shorewood Ln

14 2:69 -1 3101 Beach P

15 3:02 -1 2808 Smakehouse R4

16 3:04 -2 2860 Smokehouse Rd

17 3:05 -2 3011 Smokehouse Rd

18 3:06' -5 Kinley Way & Smokehouse Rd
19 3:.07 4 3080 Smokehouse Rd

20 3:09 -1 3297 Smokehouse Rd

21 2. -1 3084 Cagey Rd

22 313 -1 2998 Cagey Rd

23 3:15 -1 Cagey Rd & Jefferson Ln
24 316 -1 Cagey:Rd & Queen Ann Ln
25 3119 -1 2428 Cagey Rd

26 3:20 5 Cagey Rd & Lighthing Bird Ln
27 3:21 -1 2388 Cagey Rd

28 3:24 0 3681 Lummi-Shore Rd .

29 3:.27 -4 4075 Lummi- Shore: Rd

30 347 0 Bus Garage Depart

Trip: Blaine MS/HS PM

Trip Summiary by Trip

Page: 3



Vehicle:

STOP

S I R

TIME
2:40
2:40
2:42
3108
3:23

STUDENTS LOCATION
1 Lummi High-School
0 Lummi ‘Middle School
0 5761 LegogLn
-1 8730 Valley View Rd
0 Blackhawk Way:

Trip Summary by Trip

Page: 4-_'



Trip Summary by Trip
Ordered by Trip Name

Trip: 16 -NOOKSACK ELEM- AM

Vehicle: 16
STOP TIME STUDENTS LOCATION
1 6:24: 0 0 Blackhawk Way
2 700 1 5033 Noon Rd
3 712 1 Nugent's Corner
4. 7:20 1 Martin Rd & Roberts Rd
5 7:26 1 2536 Suchanon Dr
& 7:28 2 2581 SUCHANON DR
7 7:50. 1 Smith & Guide
8 8:10 1 *4239 Lummi Shore Dr
9 8:12° 27 2530 Kwina Rd B&G CLUB
10 8:13 2 2583 Kwina Rd
11 8:30 -37 Lummii Tribal School
Trip: 3-ELE - AM
Vehicle: 03
STOP TIME STUDENTS LOCATION
1 740 0 Bus Garage.
2 8:05 1 B&G 2530 Kwina'Rd
3 8:10 1 SCHELAMGEN WAY
4 8:15 2 2989 Cagey Rd
& 8:20 1 2690 Salmon Rd
6 8:30 -5 Lummi Tribal School
7 8:31 0 Bus Garage Réturn

Trip: 4 - LAKE TERRELL- AM

Veticle: 04
STOP . TIME STUDENTS LOCATION

17 T:24 o Blackhawk Way.
2 7:50 2 4786 Lake Terrell Rd
3 7:50 4 4614 Lake Terrell Rd
4 7:50 2 4562 Lake Terrell Rd
5. 7:51 1 4504 Decatur Dr
6 7:53 1 3568 N Red River Rd
7 '7:54 2 3516 N Red RiverRd
8. 7:59 2 TIOPI LOOP & KWINA RD
9 8:16 a 3275 Balch Rd
10 8:17 2 3219 Balch Rd
1 '8:18 3 TOP OF BALCH

Trip Summary by Trip Page:i 1



12
13
14
15
16

B:20.
8:20
8:23:
8:30
8:34

Trip: 5- S.LUMMI ELE - AM- NEW

Haxton Way & Southgate Rd
2729Hakton Way

2618 Haxton Way'

Lummi Tribal School

Bus ‘Garage Arfive

Vehicle: 05
STOP TIME STUDENTS LOCATION.
1 T:45 0 Bus Garage Depart
2 8:00 1 2665 Kwina Rd - LIBG
3 8:02 14 2581 Kwina Rd {(KWINS VILLAGE)
4. 8:13- 0 3473 EAGLE AVE
5 8:13 i) 3456 Eagle Ave
6 '8:13 5 Eagle Ave & Salmen Rd
7 ‘814 2 Eagle Ave & Lummi Rd
8 8:15 3 Eagle Ave & Setting-Sun Cir’
9 8:16 1 Eagle Ave & Lady Rose-Ct
10 8:17 1 2605 Little Beaver rd
11 8:18. 1 Little Beaver Rd & Lone Eagle Cir
12 8:19 g Little Beaver Rd & Gumel P
13 "8:20 0 3375 Morning Star Dr
14 8:21 1 2452 Michael Rd
15 8:21 0. 2505 Michael Rd
16 8:22 1 2602 Michael Rd
17 8:30 3¢ Lummi Tribal School

Trip: 7 -MAIN LUMMI ELEM AM

Vehicle: 07
STOP TIME STUDENTS LOCATION.
1 7:35° 0 DEPART Blackhawk Way
2 7:50 1 4075 Lummi Shore Rd
3 755 1 3291 Lummi-Share Rd
4 7:56 1 2388 Cagey Rd
5 7:57 2 '2364-Cagey Rd
6 7i58 7 Cagey Rd & Lightning Bird Ln
7 7:58 1 2428 Cagey Rd
8 7:59 5 2764 Cagey Rd
9 8:01 1 .2921-Cagey Rd
10 8:01 2 2030 Cagey Rd
1 8:01 1 2951 Cagey Rd
12 8:02 0 2983 Cagey Rd
13 8:08 1 3297 SMOKEHOUSE RD

Trip Summary-by Trip

Page: 2



14 B:07 2 3118 Smokehouse Rd
15 8:07. 2 3095 Smokehouse Rd,
16 8:08 0 3080.Smokehouse Rd
17 8:09 5 Kinley Way stop
18 8:10 3 3011 Srnokeholise Rd
19 8:10 6 Smokehouse Village
20 8:10 1 2808 Smokehouse Rd
21 810 2 2907 Smokehouse Rd'
22 8:12 2 2600 Shorewood Ln.
23 B:12 0 Bayview Dr & Shorewood Ln
24 8:12 1 3101 Beech Pl
25 8:14 2 3061 Lummi Shore Rd
26 8:30 1 2862 Leeward Way
27 8:30 50 Lummi Tribal Schoal
Trip: 8 -B'ham ELEM - AM
Vehicle: 08
STOP TIME 'STUDENTS LOCATION
1 6:49 0 Bus Garage
2 7:15 0 Lakeway Fred Meyer
3 721 1 2413 Rimtand Dr
4 7:31 1 Pacific Rim Way & W Horton Rd
5 740 0 Belleau Woods on Northwést
8 741 1 502 Sterling Dr
7 7:45 0 2617 W Maplewood Ave
8 747 0 Bakerview AM/PM
9 7:48 2 3615 Bennett Dr
10 7:55 1 1732 Marine Dr
11 8:00 1 4221 Rural Ave
12 8:10 16 Boys & Girls Club
13 8:30 -23 Lummi Tribal School
Trip: FERENDALE ELEM-AM
Yehicle: 15.
STOP TIME STUDENTS LOCATION
1 7:19" 0 Bus Garage Depart
2 7:45 0 2264 Douglas Dr.
3 7:49 at 2375 W Main St
4 B:05 8 Schelahgeri Way
5 8:08 1. 2737 Kwina Rd
6 817 1 2835 Lummi Shore Rd
7 8:18 2 2781 Lumeni Share Rd
8 8:19° 1 2727 Lummi Share Rd

Trip-Summary by Trip

Page:-3



9 8:20 1 2673 Lummi Shore: Rd

10 825 0 2214 & 2218 Lummi View Dr
11 8:26 1 2305 Lummi View Dr
12 8:30 -16 Lurnmi Tribal School

Trip Summary by Trip Page: 4



Trip Summary by Trip
Ordered by Trip Name

Trip: 15 ELE. PM B'HAM

Vehicle: 15
STOP TIME STUDENTS LOCATION
1 3:40 4 Lummi Tribal Schoot
2 4:08 0 AM/PM
3 4:10 0 2617-W Mapleweod Ave
4 4:10 -1 502 Sterling Dr
5 4:14 -1 5816 Pacific Rim Way APT 14
6 4:15 2 4625 Cordata Pkwy
7 8:12 0 ‘Bus Garage Arrive

Trip: 16 -NOOKSACK ELEM- PM

‘Vehicle; 16
STOP TIME STUDENTS LOCATION
1 3:40 34 Lummi Tribal Schoot
2 357 2 2583 Kwina Rd
3 3:58 -24 2530 Kwina.Rd B & G
4 4:00 -1 4239 Lummi Shore Br
5 4:10 4 Smith Rd & Guide
8 4:42 4 2536 Suchanon Dr
7 4:43 -2 2581 SUCHANON
8 4:50 -1 Martin Rd & Roberts Rd
9 5:00 -1 Nugent's Coimer
10 5:08 -1 5033 Noon Rd
11 5:54 0 Bisckhawk Way
Trip: 3- ELE - PM
Vehicle: 03
STOP TIME STUDENTS LOCATION
1 3:30 13 Lumri Tribal Schoal
2 3:40 -1 2690 Salmon Rd
3 3:45 -1 2989 Cagey Rd:
4 3:53. -9 SCHELANGEN WAY"
5 3:56 =1 B&G 2530 Kwina Rd
3} 4:05 0 cliriic:
7 4:12 -1 4620 Lake Terrell Rd
8 4:17 0 Bus Garage

Trip: 4- LAKE TERRELL ELE- PM
Vehicle: 04

Trip Suminary by Trip Page: 1




STOP
i

G @ 4 ®m ot B N

TIME
340
3:48
3:47
3:48
3:50
3:52
356
3i57
4:06
4:11
412
4:14
4:186.
417
4:19.
4:46.

STUDENTS LOCATION
28 Lurnmi Tribal Schiol
-1 2618 Haxton Way
-1 2729 Haxton Way
-2 Haxton Way & Southgate Rd
-3 3275 Balc’h.Rd
-1 2862 Leeward Way
2 3231 Balch Rd
4. TOP OF BALCH RD
2 TIOPI.LOOP
-2 3516 N Red River.Rd
-1 3568 N Red River Rd’
-1 4504 Decatur Dr
-2 4562 Lake Terrell Rd
-4 4614.Lake Terrell Rd
-2 4786 Lake Terrell Rd
0 Bus Garage Arrive’

Trip: 5- S.LUMMI ELE - PM - NEW

Vehicle: 05
STOP TIME STUDENTS LOCATION
1 3:40 48 Lummi Tribal School
2 3:46 5 Eagle Ave & Salmon Rd
3. 3:47 -2 Eagle Ave & Lummi Rd
4. 3:48 -3 Eagle Ave & Setting Sun Cir
5 3:49 -2 Eagle Ave & Lady Rose-Ct
& 3:50 -2 2605 Little Beaver Rd.
7 3:52 -9 Little Beaver Rd & Gumet PI
8 3:54: -2 Morningstar & Warchief Cir
9 3:55 -2 2452 Michael Rd
10 3:55 -1 2528 Michael Rd-
11 3:55. 2. 3473 Eagle Ave
12 4:06 -1 2665 Kwina Rd (LIBG)
13 4:08 -4 2581 Kwina Rd (__KWINA-VILLAGE)
14 4:09 -3 Lummi Boy & Girls Club
18 4:27 o Blackhawk Way
Trip: 7 -MAIN LUMMI ELEM PM
Vehicle: 07
STOP TIME STUDENTS LOCATION
o 3:40° 52 Lummi Tribal School
2 3:40 -9 2305 Lummi View Dr
3 3:44 g 2214 Lummi View: Dr

Trip' Summary by Trip

Page: 2



4 345 3230 Wekes Ln

5 345 2191 Lummi View Dr
k) 3:47 -1 2411 Lummi Shore Rd
7 3:50 -1 2643 Lummi Shore Rd
8 ‘3:50 1 2727 Lummi Shore'Rd
9 3:51 -1 -2781 Lummi Shore Rd
10 3:52 -1 2839 Lummii Shore Rd
11 355 -2 2600 Shorewood Ln
12 3:65 0 Bayview Dr & Shorewood Ln.
13 3:55 =1 3101 Beech P

14 3:55 2 3061 Lummi Shore Rd
15 3:56 -1 2808 Smokehouse Rd
16- 3:59 -2 2907 Smokehouse Rd-
17 400 g Smokehouse Village
18 4:00 -3 ‘3011 Smokehouse Rd.
19: 4:01. -5 Kinley Way stop

20 4:02 0 3080 Smokéehouse Rd
21 4:03 -2 '3098 Smokehouse-Rd
22 4:04 0 3095 Smokehouse Rd
23 4:05 0 2989 Cagey Rd

24 4:07 -1 3297 SMOKEHOUSE RD
25 4:12 -1 2951 Cagey Rd

28 413 -2 2930 Cagey Rd'
27 4:14 1 2021 Cagey Rd

28 4:16 5 2764 Cagey Rd
29 417 -1 2428 Cagey Rd

30 4:21 -7 Cagey Rd & Lightning Bird L.n
31 4:22: -1 2394 Cagey Rd

32 4:23 -1 2388 Cagey. Rd

33 4:29. -1 3291 Lummi Shore Rd
34 4:35 -1 4075 Lummi Shore Rd
35 4:56- 0 Bus Garage Arrive

Trip: 8 -B'ham ELEM - PM
Vehicte: 08
"~ STOP TIME STUDENTS LOCATION

1 3:40 31 Lummi Tribal School.

2 3:55 -8 Schelangen Way

3 3:56 -1 2737 Kwina Rd

4 3:58 -17 Boys & Girls Club

& -4:09 0: 4221 Rural Ave

6 4:14 -1 1722 Marine Dr

7 4:19 0 AMPM A_ifpc:rl Or

Trip Summary by Trip

Page: 3



8 4:20 2 3615 Bennett Dr

4:29 -1 2413 Rimland Dr
10 4:33 0 2428 QUEEN ST
11 4:37 0. 2030 Fraser St
12 4:41 X} LAKEWAY FRED MEYER
13 5:19 0 Bus Garage

Trip Summary by Trip- Page: 4



